Contact the official distributor at:
Peening Accessories GmbH
Frohbergstr. 38, 8620 Wetzikon Switzerland
PA magneticValve
Purpose
Flow rate control valve for steel shot media and cut wire for peening and blasting.
Model
PA-SV-5 magneticValve:     Range 0.5-5 kg/min
PA-SV-15 magneticValve:   Range 1.5-15 kg/min
PA-SV-45 magneticValve:   Range 4.5-45 kg/min
PA-SV-150 magneticValve: Range 15-150 kg/min
PA-SV-300 magneticValve:   Range 30-300 kg/min
PA-SV-500 magneticValve:   Range 50-500 kg/min
PA-SV-1000 magneticValve: Range 100-1000 kg/min
PA-SV-1500 magneticValve: Range 150-1500 kg/min
Easy retrofitting!
(same dimensions as existing suppliers)
5 kg/min
15 kg/min 150 kg/min 500 kg/min 1,500 kg/min